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AMBIT LEMUS,RAQUEL***3257** 35,000 50,00015,000

HUETE RODRIGUEZ,JULIA***9895** 35,000 50,00015,000

LOGROÑO VARELA,MARIA ELENA***8305** 35,000 50,00015,000

MARTIN RODRIGUEZ,VANESA***1723** 35,000 50,00015,000

MORILLO SANCHEZ,ROSA MARIA***4902** 35,000 50,00015,000

MUÑOZ CABALLERO,EVA ROCIO***8109** 35,000 50,00015,000

RODRIGO CUADRADO,MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES***6346** 35,000 50,00015,000

SAUGAR GONZALEZ,ANA MARIA***5955** 35,000 50,00015,000

CABEZAS MOJON,CARMEN MARIA***7261** 34,650 49,65015,000

GONZALEZ ALVARO,NURIA***6821** 34,380 49,38015,000

LOUREIRO JURADO,MARTA SOFIA***1553** 34,380 49,09014,710

LEON FERNANDEZ,MONTSERRAT***8648** 34,200 49,05614,856

SANCHEZ MARTIN,ELENA***0957** 34,020 49,02015,000

RUIZ GALAN,ANA MARIA***8223** 33,660 48,66015,000

HUERTA MARTINEZ,SARA***4461** 32,040 47,04015,000

RAMOS NAVARRO,ANGELES***1162** 31,880 46,88015,000

RUIZ GARCIA,CAROLINA***2056** 31,860 46,86015,000

HIDALGO DE DIEGO,MARIA INMACULADA***4847** 30,720 45,72015,000

GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ,MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES***8103** 30,240 45,24015,000

LOPEZ DOMINGUEZ,CRISTINA***1672** 30,240 45,24015,000

GIJON HIPOLITO,CARMEN MARIA***2714** 29,810 44,81015,000

HUAMANI ROBLES,WALTER***7021** 35,000 43,4918,491

GOMEZ CARBALLO,BEGOÑA***8020** 27,360 42,36015,000

SANCHEZ MORAN,CRISTINA***8506** 26,880 41,88015,000

LOPEZ GRASA,PILAR***2802** 26,820 41,82015,000

VALENTIN DE LAS HERAS,MARIA***3392** 25,920 40,92015,000

GARRACHON DE MIGUEL,ANA***4019** 24,240 39,24015,000

MARTINEZ MUÑOZ,SONIA***1748** 23,040 38,04015,000

MARTIN BLANES,ESTHER***1491** 23,020 38,02015,000

MARTIN MARIN,MARIA DEL CARMEN***8968** 23,010 38,01015,000

LAGO RIVERA,PAULA***1007** 22,680 37,68015,000

RODRIGUEZ PARRON,MONTSERRAT***7441** 22,680 37,68015,000

CASTEJON BARRUSO,PATRICIA***5638** 22,500 37,50015,000

GONZALEZ DIAZ,SUSANA***7826** 22,500 37,50015,000

MATA VILLAMAYOR,GLORIA***5937** 22,500 37,50015,000

CABEZA TEJEDA,LETICIA***4953** 22,140 37,14015,000

MORA MAESTRE,CRISTINA***1807** 20,700 35,70015,000

RODRIGUEZ LECUNA,SANDRA***0809** 20,700 35,70015,000

BOTERO GOMEZ,CLARA EUGENIA***4361** 20,400 35,40015,000

HRISTOVA DIMOVA PETROVA,PETYA****4076* 20,340 35,34015,000

RUIZ DE GORDOA CAMPO,GARBIÑE***4805** 19,620 34,62015,000

LENZANO CASTELLS,AMAYA***3640** 18,300 33,30015,000

MANSO FERNANDEZ,ESPERANZA***7859** 24,660 33,2708,610

MORILLO DURO,ISABEL***5184** 16,140 31,14015,000
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RUIZ GOMEZ,NURIA MARIA***7213** 15,300 30,30015,000

RAMOS DA LUZ,ANA SOFIA****0503* 15,030 30,03015,000

MANRIQUE GOMEZ,ESTHER***5691** 14,580 29,58015,000

MARIN MORALES,DOLORES***4281** 13,890 28,89015,000

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ,CARIDAD CARMEN***7957** 15,600 28,07512,475

AMATRAIAIN BOLEAS,EDURNE***3543** 12,920 27,92015,000

MONTORO GARCIA,SARA MARIA***0184** 12,420 27,42015,000

LARA GALIANO,JENNIFER***5447** 12,060 27,06015,000

GARCIA URGEL,EDUARDO***8785** 11,880 26,88015,000

MARTINEZ JARA,SARA***8592** 11,540 26,54015,000

TORREGROSA GRAMATGE,MARIA***4317** 10,770 25,77015,000

LOZANO MUÑOZ,MARIA***8396** 14,100 25,66011,560

GAYO IGLESIAS,MARIA***4831** 10,620 25,62015,000

MUÑOZ MUÑOZ,RAQUEL***4525** 9,960 24,96015,000

MOLINA PALOMINO,MARTHA ELENA***3902** 9,890 24,89015,000

MARTINEZ-QUINTANILLA JODAR,NOELIA***9304** 9,540 24,54015,000

ROCHA ARNEZ,JOSE LEON***4147** 9,500 24,50015,000

ROMERO RODENAS,MARTA***2197** 9,060 24,06015,000

JIMENEZ GOMEZ,MIGUEL ANGEL***7194** 8,750 23,75015,000

MARTIN ARROYO,MONICA***2195** 8,520 23,52015,000

MORENO CANALES,MARTA***3082** 8,520 23,52015,000

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ,VANESA***5957** 8,520 23,52015,000

MANZANEQUE LOPEZ,GEMMA***7983** 8,100 23,10015,000

MENOR HERNANDEZ,CRISTINA***5052** 8,010 23,01015,000

GORDILLO CIRIANO,PATRICIA***9423** 7,800 22,80015,000

RUIZ SANCHEZ DE LA NIETA,ESTELA***8427** 7,650 22,65015,000

LANZA SANCHEZ,ZAIDA***3029** 7,560 22,56015,000S

CAMPELLO PEREZ,ANDREA***3031** 7,500 22,50015,000

LAGUNA CORREDOR,MARCOS***5190** 7,200 22,20015,000

SOLER SIERRA,BORJA***3136** 7,200 22,20015,000

MARQUEZ GALVEZ,AURORA***9723** 7,040 22,04015,000

SIMARRO BAUTISTA,MARIA LUISA***1910** 6,840 21,84015,000

RAMIREZ CABELLO,CRISTINA***7278** 7,200 21,79014,590

LUCENA IGLESIAS,PATRICIA***9197** 6,700 21,70015,000

GONZALEZ COYA,ESTEFANIA***9201** 6,490 21,49015,000

LOPEZ GARCIA,VERONICA***5317** 6,480 21,48015,000

AGUILAR ALTAREJOS,JOSE ANTONIO***8345** 6,460 21,46015,000

VENTURA CARMONA,CRISTINA***3363** 6,240 21,24015,000

LOPEZ SERRANO,MARIA JOSE***0500** 14,060 21,2207,160

GARCIA PATIÑO,PAULA MARIA***5620** 6,120 21,12015,000

SIERRA TRUJILLO,EMILIO JOSE***6901** 5,580 20,58015,000

SEGOVIA HERRERA,MARIA CARLOTA***0313** 5,490 20,49015,000

MARTIN MALDONADO,IRENE***5556** 5,460 20,46015,000

RUIZ LEAL,MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES***0349** 5,370 20,37015,000
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LOPEZ-GODINEZ TUDELA,LORENA***5889** 5,400 20,22014,820

ALVAREZ MARTIN,MARIA EUGENIA***2455** 5,080 20,08015,000

BENITEZ CANTERO,ISABEL MARIA***4367** 4,860 19,86015,000

ROLDAN MARTINEZ,MARIA DEL CARMEN***7368** 4,860 19,86015,000

GOMEZ CEREZO,CRISTINA***6949** 4,740 19,74015,000

CORONADO GARCIA,DIEGO***2044** 4,140 19,14015,000

SERRANO DEVIS,PACO***1750** 3,960 18,96015,000

RAJADO CARRASCO,MARGARITA***7650** 3,930 18,93015,000

GIL COLMENAREJO,MARIA***3486** 3,780 18,78015,000

MOLINA OLIAS,ROSA ISABEL***9911** 11,210 18,7257,515

MARTINEZ SAN JUAN,NURIA***3168** 3,540 18,54015,000

CASTELLO TOMAS,OLGA***8994** 7,530 18,50010,970

RASERO BELLMUNT,MARIA PILAR***4589** 3,480 18,48015,000

OLMOS DE LUCAS,SANDRA***9085** 3,420 18,42015,000

RAMIREZ PEREZ,MARIA ROSA***6145** 3,300 18,30015,000

RUIZ PEREZ,IRENE***7329** 3,240 18,24015,000S

LEON SAIZ,IRENE***4593** 3,060 18,06015,000

LOPEZ DORADO,ROSA***3801** 2,700 17,70015,000

GARCIA-MINGUILLAN PEREZ,PATRICIA***4421** 3,600 17,43213,832

GONZALEZ ANDRES,ADRIANA MARIA***3184** 2,250 17,25015,000

LUIS MEDIAVILLA,LAURA***6048** 2,060 17,06015,000

RECATALA PEREZ,JUDIT***1233** 3,120 17,05613,936

AMAYA TRUJILLO,MARIA EUGENIA***2655** 1,980 16,98015,000

MONEO GORDO,MARIA***8643** 1,980 16,98015,000

NARRO DONATE,REBECA***9986** 1,980 16,98015,000

RODRIGUEZ SANTOS,MARTA***2104** 1,980 16,98015,000

MAGUIÑA GUZMAN,MIRTHA SOLEDAD****0296* 1,900 16,90015,000

IGLESIAS DE ANDRES,MARIA PILAR***2709** 1,710 16,71015,000

MORALES MOLINA,ANA***8054** 1,620 16,62015,000

SANCHEZ PACHECO,NURIA***5577** 8,040 16,4308,390

MARINA CLAVERIA,ANDRES***5714** 1,410 16,41015,000

GONZALEZ GARCIA DE LOMANA,ANA MARIA***6692** 1,400 16,40015,000

SORIANO RAMOS,IRENE***5290** 1,380 16,38015,000

MARIN HERRANZ,GLORIA***2566** 1,260 16,26015,000

NAVEIRAS LERA,IRIS***6928** 1,220 16,22015,000

SEVILLANO DE ANTONIO,SANDRA***2308** 1,200 16,20015,000

LLENDERROZAS MARCOS,BARBARA***5684** 3,960 16,16712,207

ALCAZAR BRAVO,JUAN CARLOS***9077** 2,100 15,79313,693

SIERRA DE HITA,NATALIA MARIA***0026** 0,600 15,60015,000

SORIA NARRO,FRANCISCO***9668** 0,600 15,60015,000

GOMEZ CAMACHO,NAZLY YADIRA***0860** 6,840 15,5758,735

ALVA IBAÑEZ,TRASY BRIGITTE***2849** 0,550 15,55015,000

VILLA MARIN,JOSEFA***4561** 2,000 15,50013,500S

MARTINEZ HARO,BARBARA***2094** 0,480 15,48015,000
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SORIA RADA,ANGUSTIAS***3725** 0,360 15,36015,000

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ,CRISTINA***3592** 0,240 15,24015,000

JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ,VERONICA***2935** 0,100 15,10015,000

GARZON LOPEZ,MARIA HENAR***5564** 0,000 15,00015,000

GONZALEZ QUIROGA,MARIA DEL CARMEN***4172** 0,000 15,00015,000

MOSTEIRO RIO,MARIA***5169** 0,000 15,00015,000

RESINO MENENDEZ,CRISTINA***8960** 0,000 15,00015,000

RUDEK,MALGORZATA****2866* 0,000 15,00015,000

BROCK RABINES,FIORELLA VIRGINIA***0414** 6,120 14,7308,610

RUBIO MOYA,MARIA***2859** 2,580 14,41011,830

ORTEGA ALONSO,BEATRIZ***4310** 1,440 12,75011,310

KUNZLE ALVAREZ,JUAN***2255** 0,000 11,54411,544

FERNANDEZ SACRISTAN,BEATRIZ***2240** 2,250 11,3709,120

CHECA APARICIO,EUGENIO***3583** 10,710 11,3250,615

MEDINA REIMUNDEZ,ALBERTO***2005** 0,180 11,30811,128

TEJERO RODRIGUEZ,NOELIA***2816** 8,100 10,7002,600

LARIA NAVARRO,MARIA***8153** 0,000 9,6249,624

ORGAZ CARRILLO,BEATRIZ***6798** 1,800 9,5507,750

GUIMAREY MINAYA,ELIZABETH****5470* 6,600 9,2202,620

GIL DE SAGREDO LUNA,SOFIA***4795** 6,300 8,7202,420

SAEZ MARTIN,CONCEPCION***8885** 3,960 8,6304,670

MIRA OTEIZA,MARIA ELENA***5615** 7,600 7,6000,000

MATEOS BERROCAL,SALOME***5426** 2,880 7,2704,390

SANTIAGO GARCIA,CRISTINA***1620** 1,440 6,7405,300

MARCO GOMEZ,INES***5352** 0,720 6,7206,000

LOPEZ LOPEZ,DANIEL***5653** 3,840 6,5402,700

SANCHEZ REOLID,JENNIFER***9730** 0,200 5,9605,760

VILLANUEVA ATAHONERO,MILAGROS***4507** 3,420 5,7802,360

NEGRO ASNARIZ,STELLA***1572** 0,900 5,6864,786

MUÑOZ ARETA,LAURA MARIA***6562** 0,630 5,6305,000

UBIETA MOLLA,MARTA***0426** 2,520 5,2202,700

MIRANDA AMAO,MARIA DEL CARMEN***5807** 0,360 4,9604,600

LOPEZ LOPEZ,ESTELA***1705** 0,360 4,4214,061

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ,RAQUEL DANAE***0376** 3,960 4,4100,450

RADKOVA KOTEVA,DANKA****9052* 3,990 4,0800,090

SALINERO MIRALLES,CRISTINA***1566** 3,060 3,9600,900

GONZALEZ MATATOROS,DIANA***0405** 0,540 3,9203,380

MARZANA ZENITAGOIA,IRATI***7337** 0,790 3,7903,000

MARTINEZ GASCON,MARIA***9257** 0,270 3,6203,350

MUÑOZ CARRASCO,MARIA***8760** 3,400 3,4000,000

GARCIA SANCHEZ,ANA***1083** 0,720 2,1801,460

JIMENEZ MARTIN,RAQUEL***6558** 0,900 2,1501,250

MENDEZ REAL,NURIA DE LA PAZ***7610** 1,320 2,0700,750

SAN JUAN ORTE,LUCIA***7764** 1,800 1,8000,000
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GUIRADO GUTIERREZ,RUTH***2831** 0,000 1,4451,445

REDONDO MOYA,EMPAR***6730** 0,990 0,9900,000

MORENO MUÑOZ,GUILLERMO***0527** 0,360 0,9600,600

SANCHEZ BARRIOS,RAQUEL***4129** 0,180 0,1800,000
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